
STARTERS

Homemade soup of the day with warm bread

& butter (v, gf avail.)

Garlic king prawns & lime mayo  

Black pudding, wilted spinach, deep fried

hens egg and hollandaise sauce

TO SHARE

Honey and rosemary baked camembert loaf

(v)
MAINS

Pie of the day served with chips or mashed

potato and seasonal vegetables

Southern fried chicken or bbq pulled beef

burger with smoked cheddar and jalapeños in a

brioche bun with chips, coleslaw and onion

rings

Beer battered cod & chips, garden or mushy

peas and tartare sauce

Marmalade braised blade of beef, mash,

cabbage and root vegetable crisps (gf)

Haddock fillet and mussels on a tomato, chorizo

and chickpea stew (gf)

Green vegetable, pesto creme fraiche, cherry

tomato & mozzarella tagliatelle (v) 

SIDES & NIBBLES

Mixed olives (v, gf)

Chips (v, gf)

Pork pie with homemade piccalilli

Garlic bread (v)

Garlic bread cheese (v)

Patatas bravas and garlic mayo (v, gf)

Onion rings (v)

£5.95

£6.95

£6.50

£8.95

£13.95

£13.95

£12.95

£15.95

£14.95

£11.95

£4.00

£3.50

£5.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.50

£3.50



Customers concerned about the presence of any allergens are 

welcome to ask a member of the team for assistance when 

choosing their meal

 

All food and drink orders will be taken whilst you are seated 

at your table

 

All of our food is cooked fresh to order and at times This may lead 

to a delay

 

For dietary and allergy requirements please do not hesitate to ask 

Mini cod and chips

Sausages and mash

Pasta with tomato sauce topped with cheese

Breaded chicken goujons and chips

All children’s dishes can be served with baked

beans, garden peas or salad

CHILDRENS MENU

£5.95

£5.95

£4.95

£5.95

Roast ham and mustard

Cheddar and tomato chutney

Roast ham and cheddar

BLT, bacon, lettuce and tomato

Posh fish finger and tartare sauce 

Roast beef and horseradish sauce

Bacon, Brie and cranberry

SANDWICHES 

AVAILABLE MON-FRI 12-2.30PM SAT-SUN ALL DAY
Served with salad and coleslaw on thick white

or granary bloomer

Add a side of soup to any sandwich for £2.95 

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

bullsheadashfordinthewater

@bulls_head_ashford

01629 812 931

info@bullsheadashfordinthewater.co.uk 



bullsheadashfordinthewater

@bulls_head_ashford

01629 812 931

info@bullsheadashfordinthewater.co.uk 

Almond and chocolate Daim bar cake (gf)

Sticky date and walnut pudding served with

vanilla bean ice cream

Warm treacle tart served with custard

Salted caramel brownie and vanilla bean ice

cream

Lemon tart and summer berry compote

DESSERTS

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Decaf, Red

Berry, Chamomile, Cuban Peppermint & Green

tea

Espresso

Americano

Flat white

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot chocolate

Decaf coffee 

TEA & COFFEE

£2.50

pot for 1 

£2.40

£2.50

£2.60

£2.90

£2.60

£2.90

£2.90


